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Steggles has you covered
for all occasions, whether
It IS your customer
mingling at a function
room, enjoying lunch at
schoaol or conveniently
grabbing lunch at the local
cafe or takeaway. Steggles
food service range of
products are sure to make
a good impression.
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Finger Food




Tempura Chicken
Dino Snacks

Dinosaur shaped chicken nuggets in
a crispy tempura coating.

« A fun snack for the kids to serve with
steamed vegetables or potato fries

- No artificial colours or flavours

+ No added preservatives

Premium Chicken
Breast Nuggets

Chicken breast nuggets coated in a
premium golden bread crumb.

« Ideal as a finger food served with
dipping sauces, such
as tomato and apple relish

- No artificial colours or flavours
- No added preservatives

Average
Piece Weight
20g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
56754

3.5

HEALTH STAR
RATING

Average
Piece Weight
23g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
56282

Crumbed
Chicken Nuggets

Chicken nuggets coated in a
golden crumb.

« Ideal as a finger food served with a
dipping sauce, such as house-made
tomato sauce

« No artificial colours or flavours
« No added preservatives

Tempura Chicken
Breast Nuggets

Chicken breast nuggets with a crispy
tempura coating.

« Ideal as a finger food served with
dipping sauces such
as tomato and apple relish

« No artificial colours or flavours

« No added preservatives

Average
Piece Weight
20g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
54198

3.5

HEALTH STAR
RATING

Average
Piece Weight
22g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
56280

Goujons

Golden chicken goujons with a
potato crumb coating.

« Ideal as party finger food served
with dipping sauces, such as
garlic aioli

- No artificial colours or flavours

Tempura
Chicken Crackles

Chicken crackles with a crispy
tempura coating.
« Ideal as party finger food served with
dipping sauces,
such as lime and coriander mayonnaise
+ No artificial colours or flavours
« No added preservatives

HEALTH STAR
RATING

Average
Piece Weight
20g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
56362

HEALTH STAR
RATING

Average
Piece Weight
20g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
54292

Tempura
Chicken Pops

Fully cooked, lightly marinated,
chicken pops in a tempura coating.

+ Ideal as party finger food served with
dipping sauces, such as southwest style
dipping sauce

« No artificial colours or flavours

« No added preservatives

Chicken Breast
Wedges

Chicken breast wedges coated in a
crunchy golden crumb.

« Suggest serving wedges with an
avocado cream, tomato salsa or a
sweet chilli sauce

- No artificial colours or flavours
« No added preservatives

x
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HEALTH STAR
RATING

Average
Piece Weight
6g
Packaging

6 x 1kg

Product Code
54293

HEALTH STAR
RATING

Average
Piece Weight
32g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
56281



Garlic Chicken
Mini Kievs Ball

Chicken filled with garlic butter

and coated in a parsley sprinkled

breadcrumb.

« Suggest serving with dipping sauce of
your choice and/or lemon wedges

- No artificial colours or flavours

« No added preservatives

Average
Piece Weight
40g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
56391

Classic Crumb
Chicken Tenders

Chicken tenders in a golden

crispy crumb.

- Ideal for wraps, burgers, sandwiches
or as a finger food served with a
dipping sauce such as chipotle
mayonnaise

- No artificial colours or flavours

Average
Piece Weight
60g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
54124

Sweet Chilli
Chicken Tenders

Chicken tenders coated in a sweet

chilli crumb.

- Ideal for wraps, burgers, sandwiches
or as a finger food served with a
dipping sauce such as lime and
coriander mayonnaise

« No artificial flavours

HEALTH STAR
RATING

Average
Piece Weight
60g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
56411

Salt & Vinegar
Chicken Tenders

Chicken tenders in a

salt & vinegar crumb.

- Ideal for wraps, burgers, sandwiches or
as a finger food served with a dipping
sauce such as chipotle mayonnaise

- No artificial colours or flavours
- No added preservatives

HEALTH STAR
RATING

Average
Piece Weight
60g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
54229

Oven Roasted
Chicken Wing Nibbles

Chicken wing nibbles marinated
with an oven roasted flavour.

» Serve as a snack or part of a light menu
for pub or clubs, with house-made
tomato sauce

« No artificial colours or flavours
« No added preservatives

Flaming Chicken
Wing Nibbles

Chicken wing nibbles coated in a hot

and spicy crunchy coating.

« Serve as a snack or appetiser to a light
menu meal for pubs or clubs

« Serve with house-made ranch style
dipping sauce, or cucumber and mint salsa

« No artificial colours or flavours
« No added preservatives

HEALTH STAR
RATING

Average
Piece Weight
60g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
56357

Average
Piece Weight
59g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
56365

Buffalo Chicken
Wing Nibbles

Chicken wing nibbles coated in a spicy

buffalo marinade.

« Serve as a snack or part of a light menu
for pub or clubs, with house-made
ranch dressing

« No artificial colours or flavours
+ No added preservatives

Habanero Hot
Chicken Wings

Fiery hot chicken wings with a spicy

Habanero coating.

« Serve as a snack or part of a light menu
for pub or clubs, with house-made
mayonnaise or ranch dipping sauce

« No artificial colours or flavours

« No added preservatives

Average
Piece Weight
60g

Packaging
4 x 1.5kg

Product Code
56500

Average
Piece Weight
80g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
54315



Centre of Plater

Burgers & Schnitzels

Crumbed
Chicken Burger

Chicken shaped burgers, fully cooked
and coated in a potato crumb.

« Perfect filling for chicken burgers or
sandwiches for school canteens

- No artificial colours or flavours

« Fully cooked
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HEALTH STAR
RATING

Average
Piece Weight
85g
Packaging

6 x 1kg

Product Code
56613

Sandwich Chicken
Breast Schnitzel

Fully cooked chicken breast
sandwich shaped schnitzel, coated
in a golden crumb.

« Perfect for sandwich applications
with no trimming required

- No artificial colours or flavours

- No added preservatives

Average
Piece Weight
100g

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
54415

Premium Chicken
Breast Schnitzel

Fully cooked lightly marinated

premium chicken breast coated in a

golden crumb.

- Perfect filling for chicken burgers,
gourmet focaccia, wraps and sandwiches

- No artificial colours or flavours

« No added preservatives

« Fully cooked

Chicken Breast
Royale

Chicken breast filllet formed into a
natural breast style portion with a
crumbed coating.

« Convenient for pubs, clubs, bistros, take
away and sporting venues

« Generous size, suitable for centre of plate,
burgers, focaccias and sandwiches

« No artificial colours or flavours
« No added preservatives
« Fully cooked

o
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Average
Piece Weight
100g
Packaging

6 x 1kg

Product Code
56369

HEALTHSTAR /
RATING

Average
Piece Weight
125g

Packaging
5x 1.25kg

Product Code
54121



Panko Chicken
Breast Schnitzel

Whole muscle chicken breast schnitzel,

coated in a golden panko crumb.
« Generous size, suitable for centre of

plate, burgers, focaccias and sandwiches

- No artificial colours or flavours
+ No added preservatives
« Fully cooked

Tru Cut Chicken
Breast Schnitzel

Marinated chicken breast in a
butterfly shape.

- Generous size, suitable for centre of

plate, burgers, focaccias and sandwiches

- No artificial colours or flavours
+ No added preservatives
« Par cooked

Average
Piece Weight
180g

Packaging
4 x 1.26kg

Product Code
54228

Average
Piece Weight
190g

Packaging
5x 1kg

Product Code
56874

Butterfly Chicken
Breast Schnitzel

Chicken breast into a butterfly
shape schnitzel, coated in a crunchy
golden crumb.

- |deal for restaurants, cafés, clubs and
caterers for main meals served with
salad, chips or vegetables

« No artificial colours

+ No added preservatives

« Par cooked

Average
Piece Weight
188g

Packaging
5x 1.12kg

Product Code
54379

Free Flo

Fully.cooked
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Cooked & Diced
Chicken Breast

Chicken breast fillets, lightly
marinated, fully cooked and diced
for your convenience.

« Versatile — ideal for sandwiches,
salads, wraps, pizza toppings, pasta,
soups, pies, risotto, casseroles, quiches
and more

- No artificial colours or flavours
- No added preservatives
« 97% fat free

Oven Roasted
Sliced Chicken

Chicken maryland fillets, lightly
marinated, fully cooked and sliced
for your convenience.

. Versatile — ideal for sandwiches, salads,

wraps, pizza toppings, pasta, soups, pies,

risotto, casseroles, quiches and more
« No artificial colours or flavours
- No added preservatives

Average
Piece Weight
Free Flow

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
55973

HEALTH STAR
RATING

Average
Piece Weight
Free Flow

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
55974

Oven Roasted
Diced Chicken

Chicken maryland fillets, lightly
marinated, fully cooked and diced
for your convenience.

« Versatile — ideal for sandwiches,
salads, wraps, pizza toppings, pasta,
soups, pies, risotto, casseroles, quiches
and more

- No artificial colours or flavours
- No added preservatives

Average
Piece Weight
Free Flow

Packaging
6 x 1kg

Product Code
55975
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Steggles@School
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Turkey

Smallgoods

Turkey
Buffet Carve

Turkey butterfly breast fillet,
marinated for tenderness and fully
cooked for your convenience.
» Slice and serve chilled. Ideal for
sandwiches, wraps, focaccias
and antipasto platters
» No artificial colours or flavours
- No added preservatives

Oven Roasted Turkey

Breast Fillet

Oven roasted turkey breast fillet,
marinated for tenderness and fully
cooked for your convenience.

« Slice and serve chilled. Ideal for
sandwiches, wraps, focaccias and
antipasto platters

- No artificial colours or flavours
- No added preservatives

Packaging
2x
2.5kg-3kg

Product Code
69733

Packaging
3 x 2.0kg

Product Code
69793

Turkey
Breast Royale

Turkey breast fillets, marinated for
tenderness and fully cooked
for your convenience.

» Slice and serve chilled. Ideal for
sandwiches, wraps, focaccias and
antipasto platters

- No artificial colours or flavours

« No added preservatives

Packaging
4 x2kg

Product Code
69734



Code

Packaging

Information

Product

Steggles Finger Food - Fully Cooked

56754
54198
56282
56280
56362
54293
54292
56281
56391
54124
56411
54229
56357
56500
56365
54315

Chicken Tempura Dino Snacks
Crumbed Chicken Nuggets
Premium Chicken Breast Nuggets
Tempura Chicken Breast Nuggets
Crumbed Chicken Goujons
Tempura Chicken Breast Pops
Tempura Chicken Breast Crackles
Crumbed Chicken Breast Wedges
Garlic Chicken Mini Kievs Ball
Classic Crumb Chicken Tenders
Sweet Chilli Chicken Tenders

Salt & Vinegar Chicken Tenders
Oven Roasted Chicken Wing Nibbles
Buffalo Chicken Wing Nibbles
Flaming Chicken Wings Nibbles

Habanero Hot Chicken Wings

Average
Unit Size

20g
20g
23g
22g
20g
6g
20g
32g
40g
60g
60g
60g
60g
60g
59g
80g

Steggles Chicken Centre Plate - Individually Quick Frozen

56613
56369
54415
54121
54228
54379
56874

Crumbed Chicken Burger

Premium Chicken Breast Schnitzel
Sandwich Chicken Breast Schnitzel m
Chicken Breast Royale

Panko Chicken Breast Schnitzel

Butterfly Chicken Breast Schnitzel

Tru Cut Chicken Breast Schnitzel

Steggles Free Flow - Fully Cooked Meats

55973
55975
55974

Cooked & Diced Chicken Breast
Oven Roasted Diced Chicken
Oven Roasted Sliced Chicken

Steggles Chicken Kebabs - Frozen

16922

Peanut-free Satay Chicken Kebabs

Steggles Turkey - Smallgoods

69733
69734
69793

Turkey Buffet Carve
Turkey Fillet Royale

Oven Roasted Turkey Breast Fillet

85g
100g
100g
125¢g
180g
188g
190g

Free Flow
Free Flow

Free Flow

100g

Packaging

6x 1kg
6x 1kg
6x 1kg
6x 1kg
6x 1kg
6 x 1kg
6x 1kg
6x 1kg
6x 1kg
6x 1kg
6x 1kg
6x 1kg
6x 1kg
4x1.5kg
6x 1kg
6x 1kg

6x 1kg
6x 1kg
6x 1kg
5x 1.25kg
4 x 1.26kg
5x1.12kg
5x 1kg

6x 1kg
6x 1kg
6x 1kg

480Kg

2x25-30kg
4x15-20kg

2 x 3kg

Approx units

per ctn

300
300
260
272
300
900
300
196
135
100
100
100
100
100
100
78

72
60
60
50

30
25

Free Flow

Free Flow

Free Flow

48

Cartons
per Layer

12
12
12

16
16
16

Cartons
per Pallet

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

72
72
60
72
72
72
72

72
72
72

112

96

96
96

EAN Barcode

9310213567513
9310213542244
9310213562822
9310213562808
9310213563621
9310213563836
9310213563614
9310213562815
9310213563911
9310213541247
9310213564000
9310213542299
9310213563416
9310213564291
9310213563652
9310213543159

9310213566134
9313690563696
9310213544156

9310213543791
9310213568749

9310213559730
9310213559914
9310213559891

0000000210014
0000000291076
0000000291451

GTIN Barcode

19310213567541
19310213541985
19310213562829
19310213562805
19310213563628
19310213542937
19310213542920
19310213562812
19310213563918
19310213541244
19310213564113
19310213542296
19310213563574
19310213565004
19310213563659
19310213543156

19310213566131
19313690563693
19310213544153
19310213541213
19310213542289
19310213543798
19310213568746

19310213559737
19310213559751
19310213559744

19310213169226

99310213697336
99310213697343
99310213697930
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Cooking Guide

| Information

Code

Product

Steggles Finger Food - Fully Cooked

56754
54198
56280
56282
56362
54293
54292
56281
56391
54124
56411
54229
56357
56500
56365
54315

Chicken Tempura Dino Snacks
Crumbed Chicken Nuggets
Tempura Chicken Breast Nuggets
Premium Chicken Breast Nuggets
Crumbed Chicken Goujons
Tempura Chicken Breast Pops
Tempura Chicken Breast Crackles
Crumbed Chicken Breast Wedges
Garlic Chicken Mini Kievs Ball
Classic Crumb Chicken Tenders
Sweet Chilli Chicken Tenders

Salt & Vinegar Chicken Tenders
Oven Roasted Chicken Wing Nibbles
Buffalo Chicken Wing Nibbles
Flaming Chicken Wings Nibbles

Habanero Hot Chicken Wings

Fan Forced Oven

15 mins @ 180°C
15 mins @ 180°C
15 mins @ 180°C
15 mins @ 180°C
15 mins @ 180°C
15 mins @ 180°C
15 mins @ 180°C
15 mins @ 180°C
20 mins @ 180°C
17 mins @ 180°C
20 mins @ 180°C
16 mins @ 180°C
25 mins @ 180°C
25 mins @ 180°C

25-30 mins @ 180°C

25 mins @ 180°C

Steggles Chicken Centre Plate - Individually Quick Frozen

56613
56369
54415
54121
54228
54379
56874

Crumbed Chicken Burger

Premium Chicken Breast Schnitzel
Sandwich Chicken Breast Schnitzel m
Chicken Breast Royale

Panko Chicken Breast Schnitzel

Butterfly Chicken Breast Schnitzel

Tru Cut Chicken Breast Schnitzel

Steggles Free Flow - Fully Cooked Meats

55973
55975
55974

Cooked & Diced Chicken Breast
Oven Roasted Diced Chicken
Oven Roasted Sliced Chicken

Steggles Chicken Kebabs - Frozen

16922

Peanut-free Satay Chicken Kebabs

Steggles Smallgoods Turkey

69733
69734
69793

Turkey Buffet Carve
Turkey Fillet Royale

Oven Roasted Turkey Breast Fillet

20 mins @ 180°C
20 mins @ 180°C

25 mins @ 180°C

25 mins @ 180°C

10 mins @ 180°C
10 mins @ 180°C
10 mins @ 180°C

Deep Fry

4 mins @ 180°C
4 mins @ 180°C
4 mins @ 180°C
4 mins @ 180°C
5 mins @ 180°C
5 mins @ 180°C
8 mins @ 180°C
5 mins @ 180°C
5 mins @ 180°C
5.5 mins @ 180°C

7 mins @ 180°C
9 mins @ 180°C

5 mins @ 180°C
5 mins @ 180°C
6 mins @ 180°C
4 mins @ 180°C
6 mins @ 180°C
6 mins @ 180°C

Air Fryer

8 mins @ 180°C
10 mins @ 180°C

8 mins @ 180°C

20 mins @ 180°C

Grill/BBQ

20 mins



Baiada Poultry Pty Limited
ABN 96 002 925 948
www.steggles.com.au

T 1300 137 372

F 1300 137 126
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StegglesAustralia

www.steggles.com.au
For more information visit www.steggles.com.au

NSW/ACT

642 Great Western Hwy
Pendle Hill NSW 2145
T 029842 1111

F 02 9688 4884

VIC/TAS

17-19 Pipe Road Laverton
North VIC 3026

T 03 9368 9000

F 039368 9010

SA/NT

20-22 Moss Road
Wingfield SA 5013
T 08 8260 7766

F 08 8262 7058

QLD
123 Toongarra Road
Waulkuraka QLD 4305
T 073817 1220

F 07 9812 3463

WA

116 Howe Street
Osborne Park WA 6017
T 08 9444 7055

F 08 9409 4413



